## MANNING & NAPIER FUND, INC. COVERDELL EDUCATION SAVINGS ACCOUNT (ESA) ROLLOVER CERTIFICATION FORM



Use this form to certify the eligibility of a rollover contribution. Rules regarding rollovers and their tax implications are complex. Please refer to IRS Publication 970 or a professional tax advisor for more information.

I. RESPONSIBLE INDIVIDUAL (The parent or guardian of the Designated Beneficiary)			
Name			( ) Daytime Telephone
Address			
City		State	Zip
Social Secu	rity Number	Date of Birth	
II. DESIGN	IATED BENEFICIA	ARY	
Name			
Social Secu	rity Number	Date of Birth	
Account Nu	mber		
accoun within 6  60 Day Coverd  IV. CERTIII I, as the Res	t balance from anoth to days of receipt.  Rollover – (Eligible ell ESA that was held ell ESA that was held ell ell ell ell ell ell ell ell ell	er Coverdell ESA that was registered to be Family Member's Coverdell ESA) To do in another family member's name and for the above referenced account, certiverdell ESA rollover contribution that is	neficiary's name) This is a distribution of all or part of the to the same Designated Beneficiary and is being rolled over  This is a distribution of all or part of the account balance from a d is being rolled over within 60 days of receipt.  If the following statements are true and correct:  If the following statements are true and correct:
3)	Is from another (		above-named Designated Beneficiary was either the original of the Designated Beneficiary.
The propert	y received from the o	distributing Coverdell ESA is the same	property that is being rolled over into this Coverdell ESA.
consequenc	es of this rollover	contribution. I also agree that neithe	I, as the Responsible Individual, am solely responsible for all taxer the Custodian nor Manning & Napier Fund, Inc. shall have sulting from this amount being ineligible for rollover.
	understand, and agaccepting this rollove		of this form. I also understand that the Custodian will rely on this
Х			
Responsib	le Individual's Sign	ature	Date
Mail to: Fir	st Class Mail:	Overnight Mail:	

Manning & Napier Fund, Inc.

500 Ross Street, 154-0520 Pittsburgh, PA 15262

Attention: 534449

Manning & Napier Fund, Inc.

Pittsburgh, PA 15253-4449

P.O. Box 534449